
2020/2021 Calendar of Junior Programs 
 
Winter 
Junior Team Tennis (Saturdays at 1:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Tuesday, October 1, 2019 
Registration Closes: Friday, November 1, 2019 
Play Begins: Saturday, January 11, 2020 
Play Ends: Saturday, February 22, 2020 
Playoffs: Saturday, February 29, 2020 
City Finals: Saturday, March 7, 2020 

 
Spring 
3-Day State Qualifier 
Registration Opens: Monday, March 9 – Friday, April 3, 2020 
Event Dates: Friday night, April 24 - Sunday, April 26, 2020 
 
Pre-Collegiate League Presented by Academy Sports + Outdoors – Middle School Teams Only (Sundays at 
3:30pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, January 20, 2020 
Registration Closes: Friday, February 21, 2020 
Play Begins: Sunday, March 8, 2020       *NO Play on April 5 
Play Ends: Sunday, April 26, 2020 
Playoffs: Sunday, May 3, 2020 
City Finals: Sunday, May 10, 2020 
 
8U Future Stars League (Saturdays at 1:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, January 20, 2020 
Registration Closes: Friday, February 21, 2020 
Play Begins: Saturday, March 14, 2020 
Play Ends: Saturday, May 2, 2020 
 
East Cobb Pilot League (Saturdays at 1:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, January 20, 2020 
Registration Closes: Friday, February 21, 2020 
Play Begins: Saturday, March 14, 2020 
Play Ends: Saturday, May 2, 2020 
 
West Cobb League (Saturdays at 1:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, January 20, 2020 
Registration Closes: Friday, February 21, 2020 
Play Begins: Saturday, March 14, 2020 
Play Ends: Saturday, May 2, 2020 
 

Summer 
Junior Team Tennis (Girls: Saturdays at 1:00pm; Boys: Saturdays at 3:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, March 9, 2020 
Registration Closes: Wednesday, April 1, 2020 
Play Begins: Saturday, May 9, 2020      *NO Play on May 23 
Play Ends: Saturday, June 27, 2020 
Playoffs: Saturday, July 11, 2020 
City Finals: Saturday, July 18, 2020 
 



 
 
Fall 
Pre-Collegiate League Presented by Academy Sports + Outdoors – Middle School & High School Teams (Sundays 
at 1:30pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, August 3, 2020 
Registration Closes: Friday, August 28, 2020 
Play Begins: Sunday, September 13, 2020 
Play Ends: Sunday, October 25, 2020 
Playoffs: Sunday, November 1, 2020 
City Finals: Sunday, November 8, 2020 
 
8U Future Stars League (Saturdays at 1:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, August 3, 2020 
Registration Closes: Friday, August 28, 2020 
Play Begins: Saturday, September 12, 2020 
Play Ends: Saturday, October 24, 2020 
 
West Cobb League (Saturdays at 1:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, August 3, 2020 
Registration Closes: Friday, August 28, 2020 
Play Begins: Saturday, September 12, 2020 
Play Ends: Saturday, October 24, 2020 
 

Winter 
Junior Team Tennis (Saturdays at 1:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Thursday, October 1, 2020 
Registration Closes: Friday, November 6, 2020 
Play Begins: Saturday, January 9, 2021 
Play Ends: Saturday, February 20, 2021 
Playoffs: Saturday, February 27, 2021 
City Finals: Saturday, March 6, 2021 

 


